
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 
20 
72 

119 
48 
11 
98 
21 

313 
22 
69 
40 

217 
34 
13 
63 

Name 
Marco BALDASSARRE 
William PISANO 
Alessio FINELLO 
Pablo CORBARI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Marco COMO 
Roberto CECCHI 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Enrico ZUCCHINI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Nicolo' CARPINA 
Davide TESTA 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Andrea ZANARDINI 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
MOTO4 
OPEN 
MOTO4 

SP 
SP 

SP 
SP 
SP 
SP 
OPEN 
SP 

Club 
SCS 
CENTAURO FORNO 
AZEGLIO 
TORRAZZO 
DUCALE 
MONZA 
PHANTOM CORSE 
125 STRADALI 
GULLY RACING 
DUCALE 
125 STRADALI 

I RAGAZZI DELLA LINEA 
DRIVERS 

Overall BestTm 
1:29.449 
1:30.446 
1:31.653 
1:31.805 
1:32.811 
1:33.128 
1:34.733 
1:35.005 
1:35.378 
1:35.445 
1:35.798 
1:36.059 
1:36.649 
1:42.664 
1:43.248 
1:49.615 

Diff 

0.997 
2.204 
2.356 
3.362 
3.679 
5.284 
5.556 
5.929 
5.996 
6.349 
6.610 
7.200 

13.215 
13.799 
20.166 

Gap 

0.997 
1.207 
0.152 
1.006 
0.317 
1.605 
0.272 
0.373 
0.067 
0.353 
0.261 
0.590 
6.015 
0.584 
6.367 

In Session 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali  
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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3° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO4 - 125SP 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


